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ADC 7, Channel 0, Event 454: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 1, Event 1822: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 2, Event 3577: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 3, Event 3046: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 4, Event 2978: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 5, Event 662: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 6, Event 286: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 7, Event 3034: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 8, Event 2795: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 9, Event 1258: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 10, Event 2003: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 11, Event 2355: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

27500

25000

22500

20000

17500

15000
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 7, Channel 12, Event 1194: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 13, Event 2300: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 14, Event 2905: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 15, Event 4083: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 16, Event 984: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 17, Event 2105: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 18, Event 181: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 19, Event 3569: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 20, Event 3569: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 21, Event 4962: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 22, Event 1729: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 23, Event 1729: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 24, Event 1258: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 25, Event 1729: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

28000

26000

24000

22000

20000
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 7, Channel 26, Event 2300: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 27, Event 783: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 28, Event 2927: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 29, Event 1135: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 30, Event 1355: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 31, Event 1783: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 32, Event 3800: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 33, Event 18: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 34, Event 4430: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 35, Event 1475: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 36, Event 1433: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 37, Event 1631: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

28000

26000

24000

22000

20000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 7, Channel 38, Event 2986: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 39, Event 1245: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 40, Event 5025: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 41, Event 1951: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 42, Event 1146: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 43, Event 2373: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 44, Event 29: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 45, Event 29: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 46, Event 29: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 47, Event 29: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 48, Event 1021: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

460

480

500

520
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 7, Channel 49, Event 131: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 50, Event 4555: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 51, Event 3587: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 52, Event 3587: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 53, Event 2206: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

28000

27000

26000

25000

24000

23000

22000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 7, Channel 54, Event 673: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

28000

26000

24000

22000

20000

18000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 7, Channel 55, Event 3302: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 56, Event 1022: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 57, Event 4511: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

28000

27000

26000

25000

24000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 7, Channel 58, Event 2861: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 59, Event 1344: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

28000

26000

24000

22000

20000

18000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 7, Channel 60, Event 2373: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

28000

26000

24000

22000

20000

18000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 7, Channel 61, Event 2373: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 62, Event 4002: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 7, Channel 63, Event 4002: Max Signal Waveform
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